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Unterputz-Verbindungsdose

UP 6-L

UP 6-L

Unterputz-Verbindungsdose

’ Artikelnummer: 30690601

MaRe: 80 x 80 x 32 mm

( Abzweigdose nach DIN EN 60670 (VDE 0606), mit
selbstdichtenden EinfiUhrungsmembranen, mit

\ / f ) separatem Putzausgleichsdeckel

grau, ohne Klemmen, fiur VDE-zugel.
= 3 Einzelklemmen
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Produkteigenschaften

elektrische Eigenschaften
Bemessungsisolationsspannung AC:

Schutzart:

Abmessungen
Breite:
Lange:
Hoéhe:

Innenhéhe:

Materialeigenschaften
halogenfrei:

Industriequalitat:

Umgebungsbedingungen

Installationsort:

Werkstoff

Material Unterteil:
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80 mm
80 mm
32 mm

28 mm
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Innenbereich

Kunststoff
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